Nylon Frame Fixing
1 |  4W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1029.1
THE NEW
HIGH PERFORMANCE
LONG PLUG
MAXIMUM PULL-OUT VALUES
extraordinary performance on
all base materials
UP TO THREE EMBEDMENT DEPTHS
extreme versatility and significant
reduction in installation time
ETA
ASSESSED
INCREASED EXPANSION
designed for facades and
heavy carpentry
2 |  4 W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
Nylon Frame Fixing
FM-X3 Nylon Frame Fixing Non Collared Hex Flanged
Part No. Part No. Part No. Description mm mm mm mm mm mm Qty Qty
FMX3THNF10060G 10 x 60 10 7 68 50 10 T40 50 500
(64603c10060) A/F 13
ZINC INTERNAL GAL EXTERNAL 316
SS
EXTERNAL
FM-X3 Nylon Frame Fixing Collared Hex
Part No. Part No. Part No. Description mm mm mm mm mm mm Qty Qty
FMX3TH10060 FMX3TH10060G 10 x 60 10 7 68 50 10 T40 50 500
(64703b10060) (64703c10060) A/F 13
FMX3TH10080 FMX3TH10080G FMX3TH10080SS 10 x 80 10 7 88 50 30 T40 50 500
(64703b10080n6) (64703c10080n6) (64703010080n6) A/F 13
FMX3TH10100 FMX3TH10100G FMX3TH10100SS 10 x 100 10 7 108 50 50 T40 50 500
(64703b10100n6) (64703c10100n6) (64703010100n6) A/F 13
FMX3TH10120 FMX3TH10120G FMX3TH10120SS 10 x 120 10 7 128 50 70 T40 50 500
(64703b10120n6) (64703c10120n6) (64703010120n6) A/F 13
FMX3TH10140 FMX3TH10140G FMX3TH10140SS 10 x 140 10 7 148 50 90 T40 50 500
(64703b10140n6) (64703c10140n6) (64703010140n6) A/F 13
FMX3TH10160SS 10 x 160 10 7 168 50 110 T40 50 500
(64703010160n6) A/F 13
ZINC INTERNAL GAL EXTERNAL 316
SS
EXTERNAL
FM-X3 Nylon Frame Fixing Countersunk
Part No. Part No. Part No. Description mm mm mm mm mm mm Qty Qty
FMX3C10060G 10 x 60 10 7 68 50 10 T40 50 500
(64602c10060n6)
FMX3C10080G 10 x 80 10 7 88 50 30 T40 50 500
(64602c10080n6)
FMX3C10100G 10 x 100 10 7 108 50 50 T40 50 500
(64602c10100n6)
FMX3C10120G 10 X 120 10 7 128 50 70 T40 50 500
(64602c10120n6)
FMX3C10140G 10 x 140 10 7 148 50 90 T40 50 500
(64602c10140n6)
FMX3C10160G 10 x 160 10 7 168 50 110 T40 50 500
(64602c10160n6)
ZINC INTERNAL GAL EXTERNAL 316
SS
EXTERNAL